 Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (CAT. 2020E1)
3
TUR/TSR Series
Key Features
• High vibration resitance
• High ripple current capability
• Low ESR

20℃
φD×L ESRmax
100 Hz,
20℃
ESRmax
10k Hz,
20℃
Imp.max
100k Hz,
20℃
IAC,R
10k Hz,
125℃
Axial-lead Part Number Soldering star Part Number
(VDC) (µF) (mm) (Ω) (Ω) (Ω) (Arms)
25 2,400 18 × 25 0.052 0.032 0.031 3.1 TUR242Q1EAL-1825 TSR242Q1ESS-1825
 2,500 16 × 30 0.059 0.039 0.037 2.6 TUR252Q1EAL-1630 TSR252Q1ESS-1630
 3,300 18 × 30 0.039 0.024 0.023 3.8 TUR332Q1EAL-1830 TSR332Q1ESS-1830
 3,600 16 × 39 0.042 0.028 0.027 3.4 TUR362Q1EAL-1639 TSR362Q1ESS-1639
 4,700 18 × 39 0.028 0.017 0.017 5.1 TUR472Q1EAL-1839 TSR472Q1ESS-1839
 7,200 21 × 39 0.022 0.014 0.014 5.4 TUR722Q1EAL-2139 TSR722Q1ESS-2139
 10,000 21 × 49 0.016 0.011 0.011 6.8 TUR103Q1EAL-2149 TSR103Q1ESS-2149
40 1,400 16 × 30 0.072 0.038 0.037 2.6 TUR142Q1GAL-1630 TSR142Q1GSS-1630
 1,800 16 × 35 0.057 0.031 0.030 3.0 TUR182Q1GAL-1635 TSR182Q1GSS-1635
 1,800 18 × 30 0.050 0.024 0.023 3.8 TUR182Q1GAL-1830 TSR182Q1GSS-1830
 2,000 16 × 39 0.051 0.027 0.027 3.4 TUR202Q1GAL-1639 TSR202Q1GSS-1639
 2,600 18 × 39 0.035 0.017 0.017 5.1 TUR262Q1GAL-1839 TSR262Q1GSS-1839
 3,900 21 × 39 0.027 0.014 0.014 5.4 TUR392Q1GAL-2139 TSR392Q1GSS-2139
 5,100 21 × 49 0.021 0.011 0.011 6.8 TUR512Q1GAL-2149 TSR512Q1GSS-2149
Part Numbering System
TUR series 1,400 µF -10% ~ +30% 40V Axial-lead  16φ×30L Pb-free Terminal
TUR 142 Q 1G AL - 1630
Series name Capacitance Capacitance